
5.5 gr/Dn

www.eurored.org eurored@eurored.org

5.5 gr/Dn

+34 966 75 49 70

Good

Braided net made of polyethylene fibers of 5.5 gr/Dn.

The most basic reference of the polyethylene collection. 
While being the most basic reference, it still has good abrasion resistance and an elongation of 25%.

PE BRAIDED

268

120

192

185

130

285

78

350

38

580

3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 8,0

6

DIAMETER (mm)

RUNNAGE (mts/Kg)

BREAKING STRENGTH (Kg)

PROPERTIES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TENACITY   

ABRASSION
RESISTANCE

MATERIAL Polyethylene

+34 618 60 36 49

http://eurored.org/es
mailto:eurored@eurored.org
https://wa.me/618603649

