

Braided net made of polyethylene fibers of 5.5 gr/Dn.

The most basic reference of the polyethylene collection.

While being the most basic reference, it still has good abrasion resistance and an elongation of 25%.

## **PROPERTIES**

**TENACITY** 



5.5 gr/Dn

**ABRASSION RESISTANCE** 





Good

**MATERIAL** 

Polyethylene

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**



DIAMETER	(mm)

**RUNNAGE** (mts/Kg)

**BREAKING STRENGTH (Kg)** 

0	$\bigcirc$			
3,0	4,0	5,0	6,0	8,0
268	192	130	78	38
120	185	285	350	580